
 

Senior Pastor 
Rev. Dr. Lester W. Taylor, Jr. 

LWilson@cbcofe.org 

Executive Director of Ministries 
Office Manager 

Lady Gayle Taylor 
LadyGayle@cbcofe.org  

 
 

Office Administrative Assistant  
Linda Wilson 

LWilson@cbcofe.org  
 

Business Manager  
Michael Scoff 

MScoff@cbcofe.org  
 

Administrative Assistant 
Vinnetta Singletary 

VSingletary@cbcofe.org  
 

Director of Public Safety 
Tyree Smallwood 

TSmallwood@cbcofe.org 

 
 

Minister of Discipleship 
Min. Jarel Turner 

Discipleship@cbcofe.org  
 

Director of Music 
Tyrell Belle 

TBelle@cbcofe.org  
 

Events Coordinator 
Roberta Bordeaux 

EventsCoordinator@cbcofe.org  
 

Director of Media 
Casey Taylor 

Caseyt@cbcofe.org 

Executive Board  
Rev. Dr. Lester W. Taylor, Jr. 

 
Deacon Lonnie Brown 

LonnieBrown@cbcofe.org 
 

Deacon Ron Kennerly 
RKennerly@cbcofe.org 

 
Trustee Leroy Campbell, Sr. 

LCampbell@cbcofe.org 
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Trustee Dana Peterson 
DPeterson@cbcofe.org 

 

2025 CBC MINISTRIES 
 

●​ 2050 A.D.: Dr. Valeria Lovelace -  VL2050AD@cbcofe.org   

●​ ABUNDANT LIFE SINGLES: Rev. Ivory Bryant - AbundantLifeSingles@cbcofe.org 

●​ ACTS DRAMA MINISTRY: Rev. Brenda Dowdell - ACTSdramaministry@cbcofe.org 

●​ ARMOR BEARERS: Juanita Bautista – Armorbearers@cbcofe.org  

●​ ASSOCIATE MINISTERS: - CBCClergy@cbcofe.org   

●​ CULINARY: Deacon Duncan Jones - CulinaryPres@cbcofe.org  

●​ DEACONESS: Deaconess Denise Cummings - Deaconess@cbcofe.org   

●​ DEACONS: Deacon Lonnie Brown - LonnieBrown@cbcofe.org​  

●​ DISCIPLESHIP: Min. Jarel Turner - Discipleship@cbcofe.org 

●​ EDUCATIONAL COUNCIL: Dr. Joy Dorsey-Whiting - EducationalCouncil2023@cbcofe.org    

●​ FIRST AID: Fareeda Cook  - FirstAidPres@cbcofe.org   

●​ HOSPITALITY: Lorna Malcolm - Hospitality@cbcofe.org   

●​ IMPACT MEN: Kavin Edwards - CBCIMPACTMen@cbcofe.org   

●​ KEEP THE FAITH: Katrina James - KTF@cbcofe.org     

●​ MARRIAGE: CovenantConnection@cbcofe.org   

●​ MISSIONARY: Tara Horton- CbcMISSIONARIES@cbcofe.org  

●​ MEDIA: Casey Taylor - Multimedia@cbcofe.org  

●​ MUSIC: Tyrell Belle - Ovos@cbcofe.org  

●​ PARKING LOT: Trs. Chris McEvilley & Dea. Lonnie Brown - CBCParkinglot@cbcofe.org  

●​ PRISON: Dr. Yolanda Rogers: YRODGERS@cbcofe.org 

●​ REJOICE: Shoshana Matthews RejoiceDance@cbcofe.org  

●​ SARAH M. CLARK MOTHERS: Mother Shirley Beckham - Mothers@cbcofe.org   

●​ SECURITY: Tyree Smallwood - TSmallwood@cbcofe.org      

●​ TRANSPORTATION: - Transportation@cbcofe.org  

●​ TRUSTEES: Trustee Leroy Campbell, Sr. - LCampbell@cbcofe.org 

●​ USHERS: Deaconess Evelyn Campbell - KFord@cbcofe.org ​  

●​ WOMEN RISE: Rev. Tonya Bryan - WomenRise@cbcofe.org   

●​ X-FACTOR: Min. Jeff Bryan - XFactor@cbcofe.org  
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●​ Singles Ministry - CBCSingles@cbcofe.org 

●​ YOUTH CONNECT: Min. Yasmin Hopper - YouthConnect@cbcofe.org   
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